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Date: 9/3/2024
Time: 11:00 am -12:00 pm
Location: Zoom and Cottonwood room

	Topic:
	Information:

	Needs Assessment Check-in 
	Jamboard discussion 

	For the Good of the Order
	Data gathering survey

Lyft transportation with Wyoming 211. If you know an agency that would be interested please connect with Ann
manager@wyoming211.org. Share about community resources that can be shared with callers

Jr leadership Laramie County: Applications open for HS Junior. Social studies and civics teachers have applications. Available to homeschool as well

The 11th at 7am Pointe Frontier Retirement Community will be serving free breakfast to any veterans and spouses of veterans so come and get some free yummy food! We are also having an open house at 2:00pm on the 21st so anyone wanting more info on senior living please feel free to join, we will have yummy food and drinks!

Thursday 9/5, 6-8 Bonsai book, school board candidates who support not banning books

Better Together group is planning another DEI gathering in April of next year bc old goals were all met (woohoo!)

	Action Team Information 
	· Access to Care
· Contact: Amy Spieker (amy.spieker@crmcwy.org) or Monica Jennings (monica.jennings@crmcwy.org)
· Better Together
· Third Friday of every month, 1:30 pm – 2:30 pm
· Laramie County Library: Willow Room
· Contact: Melissa Martin (melissa.martin@crmcwy.org)
· Behavioral Health
· Second Tuesday of every month, 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 
· Cheyenne Police Department (Training Room) Or ZOOM
· Contact: Brittany Wardle (brittany.wardle@crmcwy.org) or Angela Vaughn (angela.vaughn@crmcwy.org)
· Healthy Youth
· Third Monday of every month, 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm
· ZOOM
· Contact: Lisa Smith (lisaofthesmiths2@gmail.com) or Catherine Villnave (cvillnave@lccc.wy.edu)
· Housing
· Fourth Tuesday of every month, 10:30 am – 11:30 am 
· ZOOM
· Contact: Dan Dorsch (dan@cheyennehfh.org )
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